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Product card 
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PRODUCT INFORMATION 

MEASUREMENTS:* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* Dimensions are approximate. Please allow tolerance of +/- 25mm. 

**other sizes available below on elements drawings** 

STANDARD: 

Fixed upholstery. 

Plastic legs. 

Wooden legs available only in sets with relax function 

SEAT: filled in with HR-3032 foam 

BACK: filled in with silicone fibre 

ELEMENTS: 

85 

 

 
100 

43 
60 

 

 
100 

 
230 204 204 177 

3 Sofa 3 PL 3 PR 3 AL 

 

 

100 95 72 
 

 

195 
2,5 Sofa 

 

169 
2,5 PL 

 

169 
2,5 PR 

 

142 
2,5 AL 

 
95 

OC -Open Corner 

92 
0-Stool 

 

 
100 

 
100 

 

137 
1,5 Chair 

110 110 83 
1,5 PL 1,5 PR 1,5 AL 

117 
1 Chair 

90 
1 PL 

90 
1 PR 

63 
1 AL 

101 101 101 101 100 

 
 

100 

 
193 

 
165 

 
 
 

105 105 

 
 

240 

 

 
CRX -Corner RX 

95 

105 105 DSL DSR 
95

 

DL 
Divan Left 

DR 
Divan Right 

Divan Small Left Divan Small Right  

 
100 
OTL 

Otomana Left 

 

 
100 
OTR 

Otomana Right 

 
 

C -Corner 

 
 

 
  63  

 2,5 sofa C corner D divan Arm 

WIDTH 169 95 105 27 

HEIGH 85 85 85 60 

DEPTH 100 95 193 96 
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Closed 

 

 
TV 

 

 
Relax 

 

 

 

18cm 

 

 
Electric 

RX 

D 

OT 

RX 

Relax information 

ELEMENTS WITH RELAX FUNCTION: 
 

117 137 
1 Chair RX 1,5 Chair RX 

      
196 

2,5 Sofa 2RX 
196    

2,5 Sofa RX L 
196 

2,5 Sofa RX R 
169 

2,5 PL 2RX 
169 

2,5 PL RX L 
169 

2,5 PL RX R 

 

      
169 

2,5 PR RX R 
169 

2,5 PR RX L 
169 

2,5 PR 2RX 
142 

2,5 AL 2RX 
142 

2,5 AL RX L 
142 

2,5 AL RX R 

 

      
231 

3 Sofa 2RX 
231 

3 Sofa RX L 
231 

3 Sofa RX R 
204 

3 PL 2RX 
204 

3 PL RX L 
204 

3 PL RX R 
 

      
204 

3 PR RX L 
204 

3 PR RX R 
204 

3 PR 2RX 
177 

3 AL RX R 
177 

3 AL RX R 
177 

3 AL RX L 

 

ATTENTION ! 
THERE IS NO POSSIBILITY TO FIX RX FUNCTION DIRECTLY BY 

FOLLOWING ELEMENTS: CORNER, DIVAN, OTOMAN 

 

 
 

RX C 

R
X

 


